Auburn Housing Authority P0145
Town of Boothbay Harbor P0146
Town of Scarborough P0147
Town of Fryeburg P0149
Town of Hermon P0150
Town of Hampden P0151
Sanford Housing Authority P0152
Town of Vassalboro P0153
Lewiston Housing Authority P0154
City of Biddeford P0158
Paris Utility District P0159
City of Hallowell P0160
Town of Rockport P0161
Lew/Aub Water Pollution Control Auth. P0163
Town of Thomaston P0164
Pl. Pt. Passamaquoddy Res. Housing Auth. P0165
Town of Orland P0166
Town of Dover Foxcroft P0167
School Administrative District No. 29 P0168
Maine Housing Authority P0169
Sanford Water District P0170
South Berwick Water District P0171
Town of Glenburn P0174
Town of Sabattus P0175
Town of Brownville P0177
Town of Winthrop P0179
Town of Eliot P0180
Town of Lebanon P0181
Town of Van Buren P0182
Hampden Water District P0183
Town of Monson P0184
Portland Housing Authority P0185
Town of Milford P0186
Regional School Unit #60 P0187
Town of Kennebunkport P0188
Regional School Unit #49 P0189

Net Pension
Liability @ -1%

Net Pension
Liability @ +1% FY2020 FY2021 FY2022 FY2023 FY2024 Thereafter

Maine Public Employees Retirement System
Schedule of Pension Amounts by Employer - PLD Consolidated Plan

As of and for the Year Ended June 30, 2019

Sensitivity
Projected Deferred Outflows/(Inflows) to be Recognized in Pension Expense for the Fiscal Year

Ending June 30

51,274   (4,398) 590 (2,630)   (577)   (4) - -
1,183,860   (101,544)   12,799   (54,724)   (7,328)   (82) - -

312,039   (26,765)   (6,743)   (12,315)   178 (22) - -
429,933   (36,877)   6,366   (22,105)   (4,892)   (30) - -
110,145   (9,448) (6,593)   (5,408)   (999)   (8) - -

1,575,101   (135,102)   22,719   (107,794)   (44,734)   (110)   - -
224,224   (19,232)   2,518   (9,987)   (1,010)   (16) - -
240,760   (20,651)   9,946   (10,745)   (1,106)   (17) - -
826,131   (70,860)   29,000   (38,384)   (5,310)   (58) - -

5,631,256   (483,012)   89,175   (272,821)   (47,370)   (392)   - -
1,888,901   (162,018)   37,163   (113,436)   (37,812)   (132)   - -
3,824,418   (328,034)   112,315   (177,088)   (23,975)   (266)   - -
1,742,870   (149,492)   33,734   (72,177)   (2,400)   (121)   - -

-  - - - - - - -
1,235,956   (106,012)   (710)   (63,535)   (14,052)   (86) - -

353,203   (30,295)   5,670   (16,477)   (2,336)   (25) - -
11,261,237   (965,916)   277,238   (565,743)   (114,892)   (784)   - -

517,205   (44,362)   23,825   (28,089)   (7,383)   (36) - -
850,459   (72,947)   40,606   (38,748)   (4,700)   (59) - -

1,964,392   (168,493)   75,947   (69,159)   9,486   (137)   - -
511,106   (43,839)   8,170   (18,891)   1,571   (36) - -
382,788   (32,833)   (1,197)   (21,718)   (6,392)   (27) - -

1,992,793   (170,929)   (6,523)   (92,391)   (12,608)   (139)   - -
17,045,793   (1,462,077)   252,073   (882,352)   (199,913)   (1,187)   - -

283,032   (24,277)   (2,379)   (12,513)   (1,182)   (20) - -
409,720   (35,143)   8,119   (17,935)   (1,532)   (29) - -
408,954   (35,077)   16,934   (18,455)   (2,082)   (28) - -
501,156   (42,986)   (16,514)   (26,127)   (6,063)   (35) - -
770,359   (66,076)   9,446   (44,079)   (13,237)   (54) - -
371,613   (31,875)   2,968   (28,439)   (13,561)   (26) - -

74,976   (6,431) 1,723   (3,903)   (902)   (5) - -
802,138   (68,802)   8,952   (48,122)   (16,008)   (56) - -
265,026   (22,732)   (7,615)   (16,087)   (5,477)   (18) - -

5,199,262   (445,959)   (64,561)   (312,198)   (104,042)   (362)   - -
1,092,773   (93,731)   2,182   (55,610)   (11,860)   (76) - -

230,810   (19,797)   10,021   (8,785)   456 (16) - -
579,689   (49,722)   26,766   (22,026)   1,182   (40) - -
745,342   (63,931)   55,873   (31,232)   (1,392)   (52) - -
244,639   (20,984)   (7,434)   (12,120)   (2,325)   (17) - -

2,137,327   (183,326)   (36,167)   (114,505)   (28,936)   (149)   - -
2,099,192   (180,055)   33,647   (111,249)   (27,207)   (146)   - -

313,118   (26,857)   10,505   (10,488)   2,048   (22) - -
1,063,181   (91,193)   23,349   (60,911)   (18,345)   (74) - -

316,223   (27,124)   10,457   (15,633)   (2,973)   (22) - -
30,616   (2,626) (6,079)   (2,653)   (1,427)   (2) - -

2,943,364   (252,463)   32,483   (119,082)   (1,242)   (205)   - -
163,431   (14,018)   3,221   (6,686)   (143)   (11) - -

1,327,956   (113,903)   57,686   (47,837)   5,329   (92) - -
3,730,093   (319,943)   58,608   (163,234)   (13,898)   (260)   - -

645,732   (55,387)   21,792   (29,904)   (4,052)   (45) - -

(1) Changes in proportion and differences between employer contributions and proportionate share of contributions.
(2) Non-consolidated employers participating in the disability and survivor benefit components of the Plan.
(3) Collective Plan totals may not agree due to rounding.

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these Schedules.

21

Employer
Employer

Code

Town of Damariscotta P0191
City of Saco P0192
Town of Otisfield P0193
Town of Medway P0194
Town of Waldoboro P0195
Regional School Unit #51 P0198
Town of Oxford P0200
Kennebunk Sewer District P0201
Town of Phippsburg P0202